

In the court of the Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MACC Case No.- 72/2023

03

27-06-2024

Advocate hazira is filed on behalf of the Claimant.

Ld. Advocate for the Claimant files fresh Notice and summon today.

Perused.

Let the same be kept with the case record.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 30-11-2024 for SR and A/D.

Bench Clerk-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur

Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur